IOTICE is hereby given that, ursuant to the instructions rece om our client, are investigating ghts of (i) Allana Cold Storage Prin imited, having its registered office

Limited, naving its registered office: J.A. Allana House, Allana Road, Col Mumbai 400 001 to the lands of w they are seized and possessed of, w

registered office at 4, J.A. Allana Allana Road, Colaba, Mumbai 400 the lands of which they are seiz possessed of, which are particularly set out in Second Sc borounder written and (iii) Kala

hereunder written and (iii) Kalwa Col. Storage Private Limited, having it registered office at 4, J.A. Allana House Allana Road, Colaba, Mumba 400 001 to the land of which they are spired and of spi

ore particularly set out in

### Get prediction sitting ne with Palm Print

Love, romance, sex, family relations, job, wealth, home happiness, house, education, narriage, children, luck, work, honor, sorrow, illness, etc.

R. R. Mishra Astrologer, Palmist, Numerologist, Vastu & Gems Specialist, Former TV & Press

Whatsapp & Mobile 9820113194

### DISCLAIMER

DISCLAIMER
The Free's Journal does not vouch
for the authentichy or vezchly of the
published in this neverpaper. Readers
are addised to make their own inquiries
or seek opert advice before acting on
such adventisements, culties and the
The printer, publisher, culties and the
The printer, publisher, culties and the
diable in any civil or criminal court of
law or tribunal within linds or abroad
for any alleged miskedning or
contained in any adventisement
published in this newspaper or
uploaded in the experior on the official
website. The liability is solely that of
the country of the country of the country of the
country of the country of the country of the
contained in any adventisement
published in this newspaper or
uploaded in the experior on the official
website. The liability is solely that of
the country of the country of the
country of the country of the country of the
country of the country of the
country of the country of the
country of the country of the
country of the country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
country of the
coun TO TRUTH WITH INDIA OF A STAND

For any alleged misleading or defamatory content or claim

contained in any advertisement of the control of t

ASLAM MHAJA TADE A SLAM MAHARASHTRA GAZETTË NO.
MAHAMA MITA TADE TO SLAM (MEZITZITIS) LC.9224. KHAJAMIN'E TADE AS PER I HAVE CHANGED MY MAME FROM DOUBLENTS.

I HAVE CHANGED MY MALE SEZ PUUSH KUMAR GAMGJI PATEL TO SLAM GOPLAKISHMAN MAHAMA MITA TADE AS PER JUSH KUMAR GAMGJI PATEL TO SLAM GOPLAKISHMAN MAHAMA MAHAMASHTRA GAZETTE NO.

GOPLAKISHMAN GOPLAKISHMAN I HAVE CHANGED MY HAME FROM NO. ANIAR MADIAWAN GOPLAKISHMAN I HAVE CHANGED MY HAME FROM NO. ANIAR MADIAWAN GOPLAKISHMAN I HAVE CHANGED MY HAME FROM NO. ANIAR MADIAWAN GOPLAKISHMAN MAS TO KISHMAN BALWANTRA TOLIA FER DOUBLINGS.

CE OD CAMBRISHMAN MAS TO KISHMAN TOLIA SPER ADIRBA CARDO. CC. 2011 A SPER ADIRBA

corporated/ Registered croste Identity Number of Composte

ress of The Registered Office and

tion Commencement Date of

lace: Mumbai

FORM A
PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT
(Regulation 14 of the Insolvency and Bankrustre Policy

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE STAKEHOLDERS OF THE RENEWABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Notice is hereby given that the RWE Receivables India Private Limited has com-voluntary injudicition on 14 November 2004.

The stakeholders of RWE Receivables India Private Limited are hereby called submit a proof of their claims, on or before 14 December 2004, to the liquidator address mentioned against laten?

203, Windfall, Sahar Plaza Complex, J B Nagar

e: 349/2018-19/12016

30th November, 2024 (upto 5 PM IST)

Reserve Price\* EMD

India, 400059 14 November 2024

E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE
KOTAK URJA PVT LTD - IN LIQUIDATION
vas ordered into Liquidation vide NCLT Mumbai Order dated

### CHANGE OF NAME

(MY 24268049). CL 557

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MOHD RIJWAN ABDUL SALAM KHAN TO MOHD RIZWAN ABDUL SALAM KHAN AS PER GAZETTE (MY 24266457). CL 601

(M-24266457). CL-601
I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM
FARHATUNNISA RAJJAB ALI
(OLD NAME) TO FARHAT RAJJAB
ALI ANSARI (NEW NAME) AS
PER DOCUMENT. CL-701

I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM DARSHIT SADANAND SHETTY TO ADITYA SADANAND SHETTY AS PER GOVT. OF MAHARASHTRA GAZETTE NO (M- 24273390) DATED NOVEMBER 14-20,2024. CL-201 I HAVE CHANGED MY NAME FROM MANZOOR HUSNAIN SHAIKH / MANZOORHUSSAIN TO MANZOORHUSSAIN TO MANZOORHUSSAIN TO MANZOORHUSSAIN SHAIKH AS PER DOCUMENTS. CL-268

HASHARI ALI HUSSAIN SHARIN AS PER DOCUMENTS. CL-288
I HAWE CHAIREE MY JAME FROM ROUTH A TO BUCHITA AMITKUMAN JOGANI AS PER ADDI-ARA CARD.
I HAWE CHAIREE MY JAME FROM ROUTH A TO BUCHITA AMITKUMAN JOGANI AS PER ADDI-ARA CARD.
I HAWE CHAIRE ON Y JAME FROM AMARE, TO ZABERN ALBARASH SHAKIN (DLD MARE). TO ZABERN ALBARASH SHAKIN (DLD ARABE). TO ZABERN SHAKIN (DLD ARABE). TO ZABER Date: November 14, 2024

CORRIGISATION OF INFORMATION DETAILS FUBLISHED IN THE NEWSAS-CAL delaties Produce Limited having CNL EVEZ-SMEH 1998 (P.O.2200 fr the Com-has published an extract of the Countriety and half yearly Unaudised Financial Re-to Company for the prepied need one Speciment 93, 0292 in the reasypage i.e. Navahadi at page no. II-25 and in The Free Press Journal at page no. II-25 on November 15, 2024 in this regards, the notified that due to hypographical error, parti in the half year ended 3016/2024 column the Net Prioff I/Loss) (before tax, exce-tered) and for extractions (limited), which is the control of the control o Jaspal Singh Chairman & Managing Director (DIN: 01406945)

## Repco Home Finance Limited

CORRIGENDUM OF INFORMATION / DETAILS PUBLISHED IN THE NEWSPAPER(S)

wer, mit\_stein-deviated with the control of the con 5.09.20

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY: All that piece and

CIN: L9 Regd. Office: 1302, 13th Floo National Point

Total Income

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before to

and exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax
(after exceptional items)

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax
(after exceptional items)

(after exceptional items)
Total comprehensive income
Equity Share Capital
Other equity
Earnings per Share (of Re 10i-each)
Basic (Rs per share)
Diluted (Rs per share)

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SI Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarte Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com www.mejstarrtech.com.

Place : MUMBAI Dated : November 14, 2024

नशे की मार, बर्बाद करे सुखी परिवार।

MELSTAR INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ended 30.09.2024

(6.88)

(6.88)

(6.88) (6.88) 294.37 536.31

3 Months | Corresponding | Previous Year

(1.50) 1 127 93

(1.50)

(1.50) (1.50) 1,428.31 (1,999.38)

rmation Technologies Limite

sd/ VINEET GOVERDHAN SHAH Managing Director anaging Director DIN 01761772

तिरहुत नहर प्रमंडल रतवारा, मुजफ्फरपुः

1,127.93

1,127.93 1,127.93 1,428.31 (869.95)

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2024

Re: Flat bearing No.1401 on the 14th floo ('said Flat') along with the right to 5 (five number of car parking spaces in the propose building known as ART HOUSE being constructed on land bearing CTS No.C724 of Village Bandra, situated at 2, Perry Cross Road Bandra (West), Mumbai-400.050

Notice is hereby given to the public at large that are investigating the title of SUPREME SKY VENTURES LLP, respect of the said Flat described above.

MR.VINOD AGARWALA
VBA LEGGL
Advocate & Solicitor
Durga Chambers, 6th floor
Waterfield Road, Bandra
(West),
Mumbai-400 050
Email id: vbalaw@gmail.com
vinod@vbalegal.co.in

MUMBAI DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL NO- 3
MINISTRY OF FINANCE, GOVERNMENT OF INDIA,
Sector 30A, Next To Raghuleela Mall, Near Vashi Railway Station,
Vashi, Navi Mumbal-400703

RECOVERY PROCEEDING NO 64 OF 2003 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA

FLOURINE CHEMICALS INDUSTRIES ORS .....Certificate Debto

NOTICE FOR SETTLING THE SALE PROCLAMATION

. M/S. Flourine Chemical Industries, having Address At: strial Estate, Plot No. 101, Savroli Village, Talasari, Dist-thane. . Mr. Vijay Narayan Dwivedi, At:- Satyavijay Shopping Centruilding No. 9, Bhayander (e), Dist-thane.

CD-3. Mrs. Nirmala S. Dwivedi

CD-3. Mr., Nirmala S., Dulvrodi, Cd-4. Mr., Shir and Prasad Banjenath Dube, Both AreAt-C-1, Shanti Nagar Clata Mandri Read Malad (e), Mumbai -400 097. Whereas the Horthe Presiding Officer has issued Recovery, Curificate in Winesse and Control President of Mandrid State (e), and the State of State of

Therefore, you are hereby informed that the 18th/12024 has been fixed for drawing up the proclamation of sale and settling the terms thereof. You are nereby informed that the 18th/12024 has been fixed for drawing up the proclamation of sale and settling the terms thereof. You are are thereby called upon to participate in the settlement of the terms of proclamand and to bring to the notice of the undersigned any encumbrances, charges caliens or faibilities statching to the said properties or any nortion thereof.

SCHEDULE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY All That Piece And Pareol Of Hat No.1, Built Up Area 39.5 Rg Ft. i.e. 32.516 Sc Mtr. Ground Floor, Malad Shantinagar Chs Ltd C Wing, Datta Mandir Road Malad East, Mumbel-400097.

Given under my hand and the seal of the Tribunal on 06/09/2024



(Deepa Subramanian)
Recovery Officer-I
DRT-III

### PUBLIC NOTICE PUBLIC NOTICE

Certificate dated 28/05/1990 ICC Plan.

we sume known to the undersigner their office address mentioned hereunder will 14 days from the date hereof, falling which so if the said Property will be completed with any reference to such claim and the same any, shall be considered as waived.

tali be considered as warved.

16th November, 2024

Adv. Mahlqqa Ladiwala

2MS Legel

Office No.2, 1st Floor, Bozavala Bulding,

Opp Homimen Circle, Fort, Mumbel – 400001.

PUBLIC NOTICE we have been instructed by our client to investigate title of MS. HEMLATA M. PAREKH AND MS. BANSARI M. PAREKH to the property more

In a requesty more particularly described in the Schedule hereunder written. Any section having any fifth that should be the such as the sum of the sum of

andlor given up.

THE SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:
Shares: Five fully paid shares of Rs.50-each bearing distinctive nos. 186 to 190
(both inclusive) issued by Ishwar Niwas Cooperative Housing Society Limited under Share Certificate No.0036 dated 26th October 2001.

outober 2001.
Premises Flat No.6A, admeasuring 1060 sq.
L. (Carpet) on 1st Floor, Ishwar Niwas Sulding, situated at 136-J. Vilhalbhai Patel Road, Sicka Nagar, Girgaon, Mumbai, 100004 on land bearing C.T. No.639 of Sirgaon Division.

400004 on tartiu bearing or. No. 100 of Girgaon Division.
Date: 16 November, 2024
Jayen Trivedi, Advocate
Chamber No. 14, Kamer Bukling, 2nd Floot
So Gwasaji Felde Street, Above Akbaralys
Furniture Show Room Fort, Mumbai 40000
Phone: 9122 3555581
Email: advjayentrivedi@gmail.com

### नि:ष्पक्ष 3गाणि निर्भिड दैनिक 🕮 नव®शक्ति 🥻

### www.navshakti.co.in PUBLIC NOTICE

PUBLICATION TO THE ACCOUNT OF THE AC

Late Smit, Jamans Johnssonson.

That if any persons claiming any right, title or claim, objection of whatboever in nature pertaining to the legal heise ship in respect of the said flat is hereby called upon to inform and constat with me, alongwith relevant documents within 21 days of publication of this Public Notice, failing which, it will be presumed that there is no right, or claim by anyone and the same has been waived.

Soli-

same nas been waived. Sdi-Date: 16/11/2024 MANISH B.K. SHUKLA ADVOCATE HIGH COURT, BOMBAY Address: B-11, Venter Vikas Building, Next to Andheri Polico Stalfon, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400 689. Mob. No. 81082 08056.

### PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is heely given that was an exemption of the control principle of

Partne DSK Lega

Advocates and Solicitor 1701, One World Centre, Floor 1: Fower 2B, 841, Senapati Bapat Mar Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 40001

### PUBLIC NOTICE

Survey No. (forming part of CTS Nos.) 280/3 (1891) My client Mumbai Deshastha Maratha Dnyati Dharma Sanstha registered under Maharashtra Public Trust Act, 1950 having its Office at 6, Shree 1950 having its Office at 6. Shree Haghunath Mahara) Street, Manowi Koliwada, Mumbai-Haghunath Mahara) Street, Manowi Koliwada, Mumbai-Haghunath Mahara) Street, Manowi Koliwada, Manowi Kaliwada, Manowi Koliwada, Manowi Koliwada, Manowi Koliwada, Manowi Kaliwada, Manowi Kaliwada 11. 316 VILLAGE DIGHE Sr. Gat No. Approx. area in sq. mtrs. All those pieces and parcels of situate at Villages Kalwa and I Taluka and District Thane and with

	Sr. No.	(forming par of CTS Nos.		Approx. Area in sq. mtrs.	
Ш	1.	277/2/A/1 (1	887)	2960	
Ш	2.	277/2/B/1 (1	887)	2280	
Ш	3.	277/3 (1899)	)	2230	
Ш	4.	277/5 (1894)	)	1973.1	
Ш	5.	277/6 (1893)	)	2480	
Ш	6.	278/2/A (pt)	(1900)	30	
Ш	7.	278/6/A (190	01)	510	
Ш	8.	279/1/A (195	51)	1550	
Ш	9.	279/4 (1951		1040	
Ш	10.	279/5 (1951)	4014.75		
Ш	11.	289 (1791)		1475	
Ш	12.	290/4 (1890)	)	2200	
Ш	13.	290/5 (1806)	2196		
Ш	14.	278/4/A (190	34)	80	
Ш	15.	279/2 (1951)		1720	
Ш		VILLAG	E		
Ш		Gat No.		x area in	
Ш	No.		sq. mtrs.		
Ш	1.	4	8613		

### THIRD SCHEDULE HEREINABOVE

# sted this 16th day of November 2024

"pt. Suvarne Partner DSK Legal Advocates and Solicitors 1701, One World Centre, Floor 17, Tower 2B, 841, Sanapati Bapat Marg Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 40<sup>na</sup>... srs.pr.<sup>pk.r.</sup>

RAVIN CABLES LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: 302, Akruti Trade Centre, Road No7, MIDC, Andheri (East),
Mumbai - 400 093. CIN No: U31300MH1982PLC028700 Mumbai - 400 093. CIN No: U31300MH1982PLC028700
Tel No: 022-3081 6666 • Email ID: vinayak.shirsat@ravincables.com

Tel No. 022-308 16666 • Email ID: vinayala-hirastferavincateke.com Pursunart lose, 1012 of the Companies et 20.13 Member are being informed that the Forty First Annual General Meeting of the Members of Ravin Cables Ltd (Members of Ravin Cables Ltd (Members of Ravin Cables Ltd (Members of Members of Ravin Cables Ltd He Rojacisered Office of the Company was adjourned to 22" November, 2024 at the same time and place on account of the quorum not being present within half an bour from the time appointed for bolding the aforesaid meeting, Members are further requested to note that in case, at the adjourned meeting also, the quorum is not present within half as hour from the time appointed for holding the adjourned meeting. Members present shall constitute the quorum and the business of the adressaid Meeting shall be transacted as per its Notice deather. 19" October, 2024 already sent to them.

For Ravin Cables Limited

ANTARIKSH INDUSTRIES I IMITED

कार्यपालक अभियता का कार्यालय तिरहुत नहर प्रमंडल रतवारा, मुजफरपुर <u>शुद्धि पत्र</u>

अनुमार का प्रति (भारत) है। स्वर्धा है। स्वर्ध है। स्वर्य है। स्वर्ध ह

22.11.2024 के 3:00 बजे अपराहन तक पढ़ा जाय एवं क्रम संख्या 05 में अंकित तकनिकी बीड खेलने की

विधि एवं समय दिनांक 16.11.2024 को 3:30 बजे अपराह्न के स्थान पर दिनांक 22.11.2024 को 3:30 बजे अपराह्न पढ़ा जाय | शेष सभी शार्ते यथावत् रहेंगी |

तय के पत्रांक 1299 दिनांक 24.10.2024 के द्वारा निर्गत निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना संख्या 02SBD/2024-251 PR= 011266 (WRD) 2024-25 के कम संख्या 03 में अंकित निविदा

					(1	Rs. in Lakhs)
Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
	30-09-2024	30-06-2024	30-09-2023	30-09-2024	30-09-2023	31-03-2024
Revenue from Operation (Net)	1,484.14	824.55	210.64	2,308.70	775.51	1,442.82
Other Income	-	-		-	-	
Total Income	1,484.14	824.55	210.64	2,308.70	775.51	1,442.82
Expenses						
Cost of Material Consumed	1,453.31	801.14	204.60	2,254.45	752.14	1,400.33
Changes in Inventories	-	-		-	-	
Employee Benefits Expense	1.59	1.55	1.41	3.14	2.82	5.82
Finance Costs	-				-	
Depreciation & Amortisation Expenses	-					
Other Expense	1.67	2.96	3.02	4.63	7.68	14.28
Total Expense	1,456.57	805.64	209.03	2,262.22	762.64	1,420.43
Profit from operations before						
exceptional items and tax	27.57	18.91	1.60	46.48	12.87	22.40
Exceptional Items	-				-	
Profit befor taxes	27.57	18.91	1.60	46.48	12.87	22.40
Tax Expense						
Current Tax	7.17	4.92	0.42	12.08	3.35	5.82
Deferred Tax	-					
Total tax Expense	7.17	4.92	0.42	12.08	3.35	5.82
Profit/(Loss) for the Period	20.40	13.99	1.18	34.39	9.52	16.57
Other Comprehensive Income						
(Net of taxes)						
Total Comprehensive Income	20.40	13.99	1.18	34.39	9.52	16.57
Paid up Equity Share Capital		1	1	I	1	1
(Face Value Rs.10 per Share)	20	20	20	20	20	20
Earnings Per Share		1	1	I	1	1
Basic	10.20	7.00	0.59	17.20	4.76	8.29
Diluted	10.20	7.00	0.59	17.20	4.76	8.29
Note:						

Antariksi Bhagwanji Narsi Patel - Managing Dire Place:-Thane Date:-14th November, 2024

November 2024.

Sd/
Dhiren Hemendra Nandu
Advocate & Solicitor
515, Sir Vithaldas Chambers,
16, Mumbai Samachar Marg,
Horniman Circle

Date: 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2024

provisions of Section 7(15) of the Maharashtra Rent Control Act, 1999.

Mumbai, Dated this 16th day November 2024.

# PUBLIC NOTICE

ACS 10162

Affidavits, Declaration etc. with EOI ast date for depositing EMD Date and time of e-auction

 Josephson for reserve price of the last auction.
 Research price is Supplement of Not Readily Realisable Assets as per Regulation 37A of IBBI.

 Asset-Parcel B. Asset Parcel B. Asset Parcel B. Assets as per Regulation 37A of IBBI.
 Respective Parcel Parcel

Sale of Corporate Destore as a Gong Oncess. Res 25,000.00

Sale of Corporate Destore as a Gong Oncess. Res. 25,000.00

Reculsing Islandines, asper Regulation 2(e) and 22(e) and

The e-auction will be conducted on 'as is where is gains; ", is to write; subsets."
The e-auction is only in respect of the balance assets of the Company in the Liquidation estate after sale satedy carried out, realized and substantially distributed.
The invitation to the prospective bildiers does not create any binding obligation on the part of the Liquidator Tearvers the right to cancell and/or modify the proceed before the feducate the sale. The Liquidator reserves the right to cancell and/or modify the proceed for the capter of the Liquidator tearvers the right to cancel and/or modify the proceed for the capter of the ca

reason and without any liability.

A The Bidders will be bound by the Terms and Conditions as explicitly carried in the Process Memoran
has been uploaded on www.eauctions.co.in and while submitting EOI documents there should
changes, and if any changes are made in these terms and conditions by an interestic party this
submitting the EOI Bid Documents, then such changes without the explicit permission of the Liquidion.

disqualification of the Bidder/s. 5. The non-interest bearing EMD to be paid through Demand Draft in the name of Kotak Urja Pvt. Ltd. in Liquida

ı	project and the state of the st					
ı	Account Number	41333668500				
ı	Type of Account	Current Account				
ı	Beneficiary Name	Kotak Urja Pvt. Ltd. – in Liquidation				
ı	Bank Name	State Bank of India				
ı	Branch	Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai 400001				
ı	IFSC Code	SBIN0004205				

Date:16\* November 2024 Place: Mumbai

Reg No: IBBN/IPA-002/IP-N00323/2017-18/1092/ AFA Validity: 10 December 202-Address: Office No. 9, 22 Rajabahadur Mansior Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai 40000 rja@gmail.com Tel: (022) 22701565 / 4961326-